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trunc Pois
free
truncfree
gamma

paternal chromosome 19

Obs

Pois
trunc Pois
free
truncfree
gamma

paternal chromosome 20

Obs

Pois
trunc Pois
free
truncfree
gamma

32
40.7
34.7
32.9
32.7
30.7

33
43.0
36.9
34.7
345
333

31
40.7
351
32.0
317
30.8

40
43.9
351
40.0
32.9

[ 354]

48
53.4
413
48.0
40.9
46.4

46
33.2
441
447
45.0
45.7

48
32.7
44.8
45.7
46.0
44.6

47
33.2
44.2
45.4
46.0
44.4

36
325
44.2
36.3
46.0
43.8

38
29.0
45.7
38.1
45.9
385

13
135
111
134
13.2
15.0

11
124
9.0
11.6
115
135

14
135
10.7
14.5
14.3
154

16
12.0
10.7
15.8
131
12.3

7.9
4.7
59
51
6.8

3

1
3.7
19
0.9
10
0.6

3.2
12
0.0
0.0
0.6

3.7
17
0.0
0.0
13

3.0
17
0.0
0.0
0.5

14
0.3
0.0
0.1
0.3

4

0
0.7
0.2
0.0
0.1
0.0

0.6
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.7
0.2
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.5
0.2
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

5

0
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

5+

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

5+

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

5+

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

5+

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

5+

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

chi-sq

9.6
12
0.1
0.0
0.6

chi-sq

135
24
0.2
0.2
13

chi-sq

12.7
3.6
0.1
0.1
16

chi-sq

5.7
6.8
0.0
4.4
3.6

chi-sq

54
31
0.0
2.8
0.5

S =S = Sl N

df

2
2

P-value

0.01
0.55
0.78
0.84
0.45

P-value

0.00
0.30
0.63
0.66
0.26

P-value

0.00
0.16
0.72
0.81
0.21

P-value
0.06
0.03
0.94

0.04
0.06

P-value

0.07

0.21

0.49
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paternal chromosome 21

Obs

Pois
trunc Pois
free
truncfree
gamma

paternal chromosome 22

Obs

Pois
trunc Pois
free
truncfree
gamma

paternal chromosome X

Obs

Pois
trunc Pois
free
truncfree
gamma

0 1 2 3 4 5 5+
58 34 0 0 0 0 0
636 235 43 05 00 00 00
460 460 00 00 00 00 00
580 340 00 00 00 00 00
460 460 00 00 00 00 00
0 1 2 3 4 5 5+
69 22 1 0 0 0 0
709 185 24 02 00 00 00
453 460 07 00 00 00 00
690 220 10 00 00 00 00
453 460 07 00 00 00 00
673 242 05 00 00 00 00
0 1 2 3 4 5 5+
79 13 0 0 0 0 0
799 113 08 00 00 00 00
460 460 00 00 00 00 00
790 130 00 00 00 00 00
460 460 00 00 00 00 00

chi-sq

10.1
6.3
0.0
6.3

chi-sq

1.7
25.0
0.0
25.0
0.7

chi-sq

11
47.4
0.0
47.4

df

N e =

df

oORr R REPR

df

N e

P-value

0.00
0.01
0.91
0.01

P-value

0.19
0.00
0.98
0.00

P-value

0.29
0.00
0.93
0.00
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